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(Archive) Safest Places to Live in North Carolina
2017

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in North Carolina 2017.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in North Carolina and get an idea how we rank,
please visit: https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-carolina/

(The list of the Safest Places in 2017 was based on 2016 FBI Crime Score.)

30 Safest Places in North Carolina 2017

Total Number of Crime

Rank City Population Crimes Score

1 Trent Woods 4,192 0 0.00


https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-carolina/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2016/crime-in-the-u.s.-2016
https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/11/Safest-Places-North-Carolina.jpg
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24 Waxhaw 14,367 20 1.39

25 Clayton 19,968 28 1.40

26 Knightdale 14,875 21 1.41

27 Black 8,368 12 1.43
Mountain

28 Newport 4,841 7 1.45

29 Matthews 31,401 46 1.46

30 Creedmoor 4,487 7 1.56

All Cities in North Carolina

Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in North Carolina and divided
them into the following categories:

* under 3,000 residents
* 3,000 — 10,000 residents
* 10,000 — 30,000 residents

« over 30,000 residents



Under 3,000 Residents

Rank
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3,000 — 10,000 Residents

Rank City Population g:iiilel:umber of (S::;g;l:
1 Trent Woods 4,192 0 0.00
2 Rutherfordton 4,173 0 0.00
3 Whispering 3,187 0 0.00
Pines
4 Rolesville 6,962 6 0.86
5 Fletcher 7,660 7 0.91
6 Weaverville 3,988 4 1.00
7 Granite Falls 4,651 5 1.08
8 Maiden 3,379 4 1.18
9 Burgaw 4,147 5 1.21

10 Woodfin 6,411 8 1.25
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Elkin

Clinton

Warsaw

Pineville

Washington

Farmville

Forest City

Hamlet

Ahoskie

Plymouth

Long View
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10,000 — 30,000 Residents

Rank

1

Wadesboro

Oxford

Edenton

City

Elon

Pinehurst

Davidson

Stallings

Fuquay-Varina

Mint Hill
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8,794

4,822
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Waxhaw
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18,842

14,367

19,968
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Thomasville

Belmont

Mebane

Hendersonville

Hope Mills

Asheboro

Kernersville

Mount Airy

Southern Pines

Graham

Eden
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10,593

14,201

13,954
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23,943
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Tarboro

Shelby

Albemarle

Roanoke
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Reidsville

Henderson

Kinston

Laurinburg

Lumberton
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15,273

17,852
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Over 30,000 Residents

Rank City Population 'é‘l?itr?llel;lumber of (S:;T:
1 Holly Springs 32,862 9 0.27
2 Apex 47,324 40 0.85
3 Cary 164,835 151 0.92
4 Huntersville 53,932 63 1.17
5 Wake Forest 39,996 54 1.35
6 Concord 89,446 124 1.39
7 Matthews 31,401 46 1.46
8 Chapel Hill 60,004 113 1.88
9 Kannapolis 46,867 118 2.52

10 Mooresville 36,482 100 2.74
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Hickory

New Bern

Asheville

Wilmington

High Point

Monroe
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Fayetteville

Rocky Mount
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30,137

89,546

117,852

111,435

34,978

896,379

52,760

202,200

55,431

34,121
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124
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759

721
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6,560

392

1,531
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4.11
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22 Goldsboro 35,871 389 10.84



